Modular Membrane Nitrogen Generator Process Controlled Atmosphere Fruit
Storage
Basic Information
SUZHOU, CHINA
SUMAIRUI GAS
ISO9001, CE, BV, SGS, TUV, ASME,
GOST,NB,NR ETC
OSM

results in either diffusing through or dissolving out of the fibre membrane.
WHY CHOOSE MEMBRANE?
It is the most cost-effective solution for low flow applications, up to 400 scfh at 99.9% purity or 2500 scfh at 95% purity. The
membrane generator has a relatively small footprint which allows for easy installations and can be installed vertically or
horizontally.
There are no moving parts and there is no electricity required so it is easy to use and maintain. This design still allows the
generator to achieve output purity levels between 95% – 99.9%. Furthermore, it is fairly quiet; it operates at less than 70
dBA. To put that in perspective, normal conversation ranges between 60 – 70 dBA, a vacuum cleaner operates in the 75
dBA range and the noise inside a car travelling at 100 kph is 70 – 80 dBA.
Item
Nitrogen purity (Nm3/hr) Dimensions Weight
90% 95% 99% 99.5% 99.9% (L*W*H) mm KG
OSM15 135 61 23 15 6.5 450*300*1300 100
OSM30 270 122 46 30 13 550*500*1300 140
OSM60 540 244 92 60 26 900*850*1300 200
OSM120 1080 488 184 120 52 1200*1000*150
0 280
OSM180 1620 732 276 180 78 1500*1200*150
0 400
OSM240 1890 854 322 240 104
1800*1200*160
0 520
OSM300 2700 1220 460 300 130 2300*1350*180
0 600
OSM450 4050 1830 690 450 195 3850*1500*200
0 800
OSM525 4725 2135 805 525 227.5 4200*1550*210
0 950
OSM600 5400 2440 920 600 260 5000*1800*225
0 1050
OSM675 6075 2745 1035 675 292.5 5500*1800*235
0 1250
OSM750 6750 3050 1150 750 325 5850*1850*240
0 1500
OSM900 8100 3660 1380 900 390 6500*1950*240
0 1700
OSM1050 9450 4270 1610 1050 455 7800*2100*245
0 1950
OSM1500 13500 6100 2300 1500 650 10500*2300*26
00 2100
OSM1800 16200 7320 2760 1800 780 13000*2350*26
00 2600
for m
ore products please visit us on n2-nitrogengenerator.com
O